Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
{All of the information in this report is public information}

Name of candidate, committee or corporation -:S-OW‘“A'U mgb(-geﬂ'&
Office scught or ballot question W\ﬂ“( ()W-’ District DP(L(TOMJ VV\/\J

Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report ( [
A_ssoaatlon or corporation repaort from of 7/1 ],o?g’ /o’ {wW
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
centributions from a single source that exceeded 5100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH 5 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND S i
IN-KIND + 8
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
s 00
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

€ ATTALED

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than 5200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. W o) /3 ,/'ZU'LD
Signature Date

Printed Name &W m/\dlbff/ﬂelephone 3 'gl)i]'?g(’ZEmail {if available) '_‘_7

Address_t 211 MIN .. AN Tor! p apd 55227

T ekl mdl‘oe—rj @ swutlalz.cor



1. Campaign Expenses

O3 3T FT TSR0 00T

Scost

purchase date

Campaign Signs
Rebar for signs
Transportation Scooter
Postcards

Postage

Embroidery

Hats

Hats

Door hanger literature .
Car Magnet

WIX website subscription
Adobe spark subscription

. Embroidery

Hats

Hats

Total expenses
Total donations

$1333.84
$450
$301.06
$87.91
$55
$106.70
$57.00
$40.65
$450.50
$32.07
$22.00
$10.74
$63.59
$25.90
$10.98
$3047.94
$2000

Through
Through

6/22/2020
6/6/2020

4/29/2020
6/13/2020
6/30/2020
6/18/2020
5/27/2020
7/1/2020

7/7/2020

7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/20/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/22/2020
8/09/2020
8/09/2020



