CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information) JONATHAN Name of candidate, committee or corporation ___ MAYUR Office sought or ballot question District Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report: report Campaign committee report from 4/29/2020 8/9/2020 Association or corporation report Final report CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. CASH TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED 2000 **DISBURSEMENTS** Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Date Purpose Amount SEE ATTACHED TOTAL CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description _ Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL I certify that this is a full and true statement. Signature Date Jonathan. mellberg @ suttweeon

Campaign Expenses		\$cost		purchase date
a.	Campaign Signs	\$1333.84		6/22/2020
b.	Rebar for signs	\$450		6/6/2020
C.	Transportation Scooter	\$301.06		4/29/2020
d.	Postcards	\$87.91		6/13/2020
e.	Postage	\$55		6/30/2020
f.	Embroidery	\$106.70		6/18/2020
g.	Hats	\$57.00		5/27/2020
h.	Hats	\$40.65		7/1/2020
i.	Door hanger literature	\$450.50		7/7/2020
j.	Car Magnet	\$32.07		7/13/2020
k.	WIX website subscription	\$22.00		7/13/2020
l.	Adobe spark subscription	\$10.74		7/20/2020
m.	Embroidery	\$63.59		7/21/2020
n.	Hats	\$25.90		7/21/2020
0.	Hats	\$10.98		7/22/2020
	Total expenses	\$3047.94	Through	8/09/2020
*	Total donations	\$2000	Through	8/09/2020